
	Health District
	Address
	Contact
	Tel. / Fax
	Email

	Hand-In-Hand
Rockingham Memorial Hospital
	2010 Health Campus Dr.
Harrisonburg, VA  22801
	Olivia Brown

	T: 540-564-7151
F: 540-564-7054
	omresto1@sentara.com


	Lenowisco Health District
	134 Roberts Street SW
Wise, VA  24293
	Michelle McPheron
Leslie Gillenwater
	T: 276-328-1926
T: 276-386-1312
F: 276-376-1020
	
Michelle.mcpheron@vdh.virgnia.gov
Leslie.gillenwater@vdh.virginia.gov


	Mt. Rogers Health District
	Carrol County Health Depatment, 605-15 Pine St., Hillsville, VA 24343
201 Francis Marion Ln
Marion, VA  24354
	Mary Anne Hall
Coordinator
Trish VanHoy
	T: 276-730-3180
C: 276-685-0026
F: 276-730-3183
T: 276-781-7450
	Mary.hall@vdh.virginia.gov
Tricia.Vanhoy@vdh.virginia.gov

	New River Health District  
Montgomery County Health Department
	210 Pepper St, SE, #A
Christiansburg, VA 24073
	Jennfer Darnell
Christen Poe
	T: 540-585-3356
F: 540-921-1335
	
jennifer.darnell@vdh.virginia.gov 
Christen.Poe@vdh.virginia.gov


	Urban Baby Beginnings 
	211A North 18th St.
Richmond, VA  23223
	
Stephanie Spencer
Phyllis Bradley

	
T: 833-782-2229 ext.800
T: 833-782-2229 ext.801

	
SSpencer@urbanbabybeginnings.org
p.bradley@capitalcenterofvirginia.org



	Three Rivers Health District
	P.O Box 700
5591 Richmond Road
Warsaw, VA 22572
	Stacey Stevens
Holly Balderson
	T: 804-493-1124
T: 804-333-4043
F: 804-333-3447

	Stacey.stevens@vdh.virginia.gov
Holly.balderson@vdh.virginia.gov


	Virginia Central Office
	109 Governor Street
8h Floor East
Richmond, VA  23219
	Consuelo Staton
State Resource Mothers Program Coordinator
	T: 804-864-7673
C: 804-790-9565
F: 804-864-7771
	Consuelo.staton@vdh.virginia.gov
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